
Test Your Privacy Knowledge 
Answer Key 
 

 
True / False 
 
1. F 
2. F 
3. F 
 
Multiple Choice 
 
4. a 
5. a, b, d, e, f 
6. c 
7. b 
8. b 
9. d 
 
Matching 
 
h white collar crime 
c done by texting 
a done by email 
d Computer Emergency Readiness Team 
k full disk encryption of stored data 
j required semi-annually 
i where you find PII policy information 
b done by voice mail 
g used for IT systems that contain PII 
f name, social security number, home phone 
e  loss of control of PII 
 
Fill In the Blank 
 
10. _________________  (specific to your command/unit) 
11. 10 days 
12. Win Zip 


